

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 72983055

Data publicarii 08.09.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.610,92 RON - 1.610,92 RON

Descriere: ROBINET COLTAR BUC 9 14.71 132.35;COT PPR 1/2 BUC 5.46 32.77;COT PPR 20 BUC 10 0.67 6.72;SARMA NEAGRA KG 12 10.08 121.01;SARMA ZINCATA KG 4 12.61 50.42;SIFON FLEX BUC 2 8.40 16.81;DOP CUPRU 18 BUC 2 2.52 5.04;RACORD 20\*1/2 BUC 3 5.46 16.39;CLESTE PATENT BUC 2 20.17 40.34;RACORD BUC 4 0.72 26.89;NIPLU ALAMA BUC 3 3.78 11.34;CONDENSATOR BUC 1 25.21 25.21;TOPOR BUC 1 60.50 60.50;COZI UNELTE BUC 2 13.45 26.89;REZERVOR HIDROFOR BUC 1 131.93 131.93;SPRAY PORNIRE BUC 1 17.65 17.65;PRESOSTAT BUC 2 40.34 80.67;CAPAC WC BUC 1 26.89 26.89;BATERII BUC 8 2.10 16.81;SPRAY DE UNGERE BUC 3 12.61 37.82;VOPSEA 4L BUC 1 73.95 73.95;VOPSEA 075L BUC 2 10.92 21.85;DILUANT BUC 2 10.08 20.17;LACAT BUC 3 10.08 30.25;RACORD BUC 2 15.97 31.93;POMPA DE STROPIT BUC 1 20.17 20.17;INSECTICID BUC 3 14.29 42.86;POXIPOL BUC 3 11.34 34.03;TUB PVC 4M BUC 1 33.61 33.61;SILICON BUC 3 17.65 52.94;ROBINET FLOTOR BUC 2 22.69 45.38;TEU KP 32 BUC 3 9.24 27.73;ROBINET 1" BUC 3 38.66 115.97;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 2 29.41 58.82;LANT BUC 1 49.58 49.58;CHIT DE ROST BUC 4 16.81 67.23;